
CUSTER ROAD LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 573 1,944.43 573 1,944.43 292 1,264.44 292 1,264.44

ALLEN C&D 200 933.01 200 933.01 110 407.76 110 407.76
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 169 1,351.87 169 1,351.87 345 2,108.73 345 2,108.73

ALLEN CITIZENS 1,568 188.16 1,568 188.16 1,719 206.28 1,719 206.28
SUBTOTAL 2,510 4,417.47 2,510 4,417.47 2,466 3,987.21 2,466 3,987.21

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 1,226 6,190.95 1,226 6,190.95 871 5,340.51 871 5,340.51
FRISCO C&D 442 1,591.77 442 1,591.77 334 1,041.76 334 1,041.76

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 560 4,219.91 560 4,219.91 911 5,181.65 911 5,181.65
FRISCO CITIZENS 2,075 249.00 2,075 249.00 2,195 263.40 2,195 263.40

SUBTOTAL 4,303 12,251.63 4,303 12,251.63 4,311 11,827.32 4,311 11,827.32

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 839 5,108.96 839 5,108.96 470 3,698.31 470 3,698.31
MCKINNEY C&D 103 407.87 103 407.87 44 174.59 44 174.59

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 545 4,261.15 545 4,261.15 683 4,612.74 683 4,612.74
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1,191 142.92 1,191 142.92 1,239 148.68 1,239 148.68

SUBTOTAL 2,678 9,920.90 2,678 9,920.90 2,436 8,634.32 2,436 8,634.32

PLANO COMMERCIAL 654 2,990.67 654 2,990.67 235 973.44 235 973.44
PLANO C&D 49 175.25 49 175.25 29 93.53 29 93.53

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 410 1,921.05 410 1,921.05 430 1,940.11 430 1,940.11
COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PLANO CITIZENS 1,471 176.52 1,471 176.52 1,309 157.08 1,309 157.08
SUBTOTAL 2,584 5,263.49 2,584 5,263.49 2,003 3,164.16 2,003 3,164.16

RICHARDSON COMMECIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 3 2.21 3 2.21 1 0.77 1 0.77

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON CITIZENS 9 1.08 9 1.08 11 1.32 11 1.32

SUBTOTAL 12 3.29 12 3.29 12 2.09 12 2.09

OTHERS TOTAL 1,199 1,029.58 1,199 1,029.58 1,232 1,196.01 1,232 1,196.01

CUSTER ROAD TOTAL 13,286 32,886.36 13,286 32,886.36 12,460 28,811.11 12,460 28,811.11
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PARKWAY LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 5 0.58 5 0.58

ALLEN CITIZENS 18 2.16 18 2.16 35 4.20 35 4.20
SUBTOTAL 18 2.16 18 2.16 40.00 4.78 40 4.78

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 1.06 2 1.06

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITZENS 26 3.12 26 3.12 55 6.60 55 6.60

SUBTOTAL 26 3.12 26 3.12 57 7.66 57 7.66

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1 0.12 1 0.12 16 1.92 16 1.92

SUBTOTAL 1 0.12 1 0.12 16 1.92 16 1.92

PLANO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 943 4,747.51 943 4,747.51
PLANO C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 23 68.20 23 68.20

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 697 2,866.43 697 2,866.43
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 509 61.08 509 61.08 588 70.56 588 70.56

SUBTOTAL 509 61.08 509 61.08 2,251 7,752.70 2,251 7,752.70

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.38 1 0.38

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 8 0.96 8 0.96 14 1.68 14 1.68
SUBTOTAL 8 0.96 8 0.96 15 2.06 15 2.06

OTHERS TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 408 389.37 408 389.37

PARKWAY TOTAL 562 67.44 562 67.44 2,787 8,158.49 2,787 8,158.49
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LOOKOUT DRIVE LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 137 915.01 137 915.01 139 906.65 139 906.65

ALLEN C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 11 30.17 11 30.17
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 69 506.17 69 506.17 99 525.16 99 525.16

ALLEN CITIZENS 36 4.32 36 4.32 5 0.60 5 0.60
SUBTOTAL 242 1,425.50 242 1,425.50 254 1,462.58 254 1,462.58

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO C&D 1 0.24 1 0.24 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 15 1.80 15 1.80 2 0.24 2 0.24

SUBTOTAL 16 2.04 16 2.04 2 0.24 2 0.24

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 13 1.56  1.56 3 0.36 3 0.36

SUBTOTAL 13 1.56 0 1.56 3 0.36 3 0.36

PLANO COMMERCIAL 1,959 9,532.09 1,959 9,532.09 956 5,029.13 956 5,029.13
PLANO C&D 50 145.95 50 145.95 42 151.63 42 151.63

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 644 3,500.45 644 3,500.45 459 2,262.80 459 2,262.80
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 194 23.28 194 23.28 145 17.40 145 17.40

SUBTOTAL 2,847 13,201.77 2,847 13,201.77 1,602 7,460.96 1,602 7,460.96

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 1,092 5,507.72 1,092 5,507.72 901 4,802.56 901 4,802.56
RICHARDSON C&D 34 19.66 34 19.66 25 18.43 25 18.43

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 591 2,865.94 591 2,865.94 888 3,707.20 888 3,707.20
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 220 26.40 220 26.40 221 26.52 221 26.52
SUBTOTAL 1,937 8,419.72 1,937 8,419.72 2,035 8,554.71 2,035 8,554.71

OTHERS TOTAL 1,751 2,080.86 1,751 2,080.86 1,209 1,362.14 1,209 1,362.14

LOOKOUT TOTAL 6,806 25,131.45 6,793 25,131.45 5,105 18,840.99 5,105 18,840.99
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121 RDF LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 7 21.14 7 21.14 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN C&D 26 267.94 26 267.94 42 336.75 42 336.75
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 35 4.20 35 4.20 29 3.48 29 3.48
SUBTOTAL 68 293.28 68 293.28 71 340.23 71 340.23

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO C&D 70 588.26 70 588.26 116 1,078.38 116 1,078.38

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.20 1 5.20

FRISCO TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 51 6.12 51 6.12 54 6.48 54 6.48

SUBTOTAL 121 594.38 121 594.38 171 1,090.06 171 1,090.06

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 395 1,614.24 395 1,614.24 363 1,523.79 363 1,523.79
MCKINNEY C&D 283 2,317.18 283 2,317.18 291 2,465.79 291 2,465.79

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 36 336.21 36 336.21 120 598.49 120 598.49
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 5 17.60 5 17.60 1 8.68 1 8.68

MCKINNEY DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY TIRE 136 0.00 136 0.00 208 0.00 208 0.00
MCKINNEY MRF 34 459.28 34 459.28 48 643.33 48 643.33

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 259 31.08 259 31.08 220 26.40 220 26.40
SUBTOTAL 1,148 4,775.59 1,148 4,775.59 1,251 5,266.48 1,251 5,266.48

PLANO COMMERCIAL 20 45.84 20 45.84 4 2.92 4 2.92
PLANO C&D 53 200.05 53 200.05 40 183.88 40 183.88

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 8.32 4 8.32

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 15 1.80 15 1.80 10 1.20 10 1.20

SUBTOTAL 88 247.69 88 247.69 58 196.32 58 196.32

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 57 403.60 57 403.60 25 107.74 25 107.74

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 21.55 3 21.55

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 14 1.68 14 1.68 12 1.44 12 1.44
SUBTOTAL 71 405.28 71 405.28 40 130.73 40 130.73

NTMWD SLUDGE 862 11,018.21 862 11,018.21 833 11,065.78 833 11,065.78
ALL OTHER CUSTOMERS 6,302 15,362.11 6,302 15,362.11 7,025 17,687.01 7,025 17,687.01

SUBTOTAL 7,164 26,380.32 7,164 26,380.32 7,858 28,752.79 7,858 28,752.79
 

121 RDF TOTAL 8,660 32,696.54 8,660 32,696.54 9,449 35,776.61 9,449 35,776.61
    

TRANSFER STATION TOTAL 20,654 58,085.25 20,641 58,085.25 20,352 55,810.59 20,352 55,810.59

SOLID WASTE SYSTEM TOTAL 29,314 90,781.79 29,301 90,781.79 29,801 91,587.20 29,801 91,587.20
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